Ref. no: peplink-202301
Specifications subject to change without notice.© 2025 Peplink ref: 2510 - v11
Pe
pl
in
k
P
re

Dimensions HxD  1.42" x 2.76" (36 x 70mm)
Weight   220g / 0.49 pounds
Ordering information
Product Code      Description
ACW-650       Adapter for HD Dome series
ACW-650 ACW-651
Mechanical Specification
Material                    Stainless Steel SS316
Internal thread 1 (Top and Bottom) 1 1/4" 11 TPI
External thread 2 (Bottom)  1" 14 TPI
Dimensions HxD   3.15" x 1.77"
    (80 x 45mm)
Weight    350g / 0.77 pounds
Ordering information
Product Code      Description
ACW-651       1" 14 TPI female to Mobility thread
© 2025 Peplink. ref: 2510 - v11
Mechanical Specification
Material                  Stainless Steel SS316
External thread  1" 14 TPI
Dimensions HxD  1.57" x 3.23" (40 x 82mm)
Weight   250g / 0.55 pounds
Ordering information
Product Code      Description
ACW-652       1" 14 TPI male adapter
Mechanical Specification
Material                  Stainless Steel SS316
External thread  1 1/4" 11 TPI
Dimensions HxD  1.50" x 3.23" (38 x 82mm)
Weight   270g / 0.60 pounds
Ordering information
Product Code      Description
ACW-653       1 1/4" 11 TPI male adapter
ACW-652 ACW-653
© 2025 Peplink. ref: 2510 - v11
Mechanical Specification
Material                  Stainless Steel SS316
External thread  1 1/4" 11 TPI
Dimensions HxD  1.50" x 3.23" (38 x 82mm)
Weight   270g / 0.60 pounds
Ordering information
Product Code      Description
ACW-653A     1 1/4" 11 TPI male adapter
ACW-653A
© 2025 Peplink. ref: 2510 - v11